AssetTag
GF2500259
GF2500688
LVRC17108
AWRC53051
LVRC18243
GF2500261
AWRC53059
KVS-25-1277
KVS-25-1276
AWRC53036

Manufacturer
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL

Model
PRECISION 3520
INSPIRON 3583
LATITUDE 5510
PRECISION 3550
LATITUDE 5510
LATITUDE 3400
LATITUDE 7300
LATITUDE 5490
LATITUDE 7480
LATITUDE 7490

Chassis

LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP
LAPTOP



PartNumber
07A9
08CA
09A1
09A2
09A1
08BC
08EO
0816
07A0
081C

SerialNumber
8YM7ST2
4HFODX2
CDT3C93
97W3(C93
HB04C93
47CILT2
191TF13
CSZH2X2
525V9H2
CMC72N2

DisplaySize
15.5"
15.5"
15.5"

15.5"
13.9"
13.3"
13.9"
14.0"
13.9"

Resolution
1920x1080
1366x768

1920x1080

1920x1080
1366x768
1366x768
1920x1080
2560x1440
1920x1080



Processor

CORE 15-6440HQ 2.60 GHZ
CORE 13-8145U 2.10 GHZ
CORE 17-10810U 1.10 GHzZ
CORE 17-10810U 1.10 GHZ
CORE 17-10810U 1.10 GHzZ
CORE 15-8265U 1.60 GHZ
CORE 17-8665U 1.90 GHZ
CORE 15-8350U 1.70 GHZ
CORE 15-6300U 2.40 GHZ
CORE 17-8650U 1.90 GHZ

ProcSpeed
2.60 GHz
2.10 GHz
1.10 GHz
1.10 GHz
1.10 GHz
1.60 GHz
1.90 GHz
1.70 GHz
2.40 GHz
1.90 GHz

ProcGen

i5 6th GEN
i3 8th GEN
i7 10th GEN
i7 10th GEN
i7 10th GEN
i5 8th GEN
i7 8th GEN
i5 8th GEN
i5 6th GEN
i7 8th GEN

RAM
16 GB
8 GB
16 GB
32 GB
16 GB
8GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB
16 GB



StoragelSize

1TB

500 GB

256 GB
256 GB
256 GB

StoragelType

SATA HDD

SATA HDD

SATA SSD
SATA SSD
SATA SSD

StoragelModel

ST1000LMO035-1RK172

ST500LMO034-2GH17A

X600 M.2 2280 SATA 256GB
X400 M.2 2280 256GB
KSG60ZMV256G M.2 2280 256GB



Videocard

INTEL HD 530 GRAPHICS

INTEL WHISKEYLAKE-U GT2 [UHD 620] GRAPHICS
INTEL DEVICE 9BCA GRAPHICS

INTEL DEVICE 9BCA GRAPHICS

INTEL DEVICE 9BCA GRAPHICS

INTEL WHISKEYLAKE-U GT2 [UHD 620] GRAPHICS
INTEL WHISKEYLAKE-U GT2 [UHD 620] GRAPHICS
INTEL UHD 620 GRAPHICS

INTEL SKYLAKE GT2 [HD 520] GRAPHICS

INTEL UHD 620 GRAPHICS

IMEI

4C4C4544-0059-4D10-8037-B8C04F535432
4C4CA4544-0048-4610-8030-B4C04F445832
4C4C4544-0044-5410-8033-C3C04F433933
4C4CA4544-0037-5710-8033-B9C04F433933
4C4C4544-0042-3010-8034-C8C04F433933
4C4CA544-0037-4310-804A-B4C04F4C5432
4C4C4544-0039-3110-8054-B1C04F463133
4C4CA4544-0053-5A10-8048-C3C04F325832
4C4C4544-0032-3510-8056-B5C04F394832
4C4CA544-004D-4310-8037-C3C04F324E32



BatteryDuration

Design capacity: 8947 mAh - Current capacity:
Design capacity: 3684 mAh - Current capacity:

Design capacity: 3684 mAh - Current capacity:
Design capacity: 3685 mAh - Current capacity:
Design capacity: 8947 mAh - Current capacity:
Design capacity: 6200 mAh - Current capacity:
Design capacity: 3684 mAh - Current capacity:

7796 mAh
2148 mAh

3500 mAh
2688 mAh
6813 mAh
6200 mAh
3584 mAh

BatteryModel
DELL GD1JP65
DELL CYMGM94

DELLVM73283
DELL 2PFPW97
DELL DVONT96
DELL 2X39G

DELL C27RW85
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